Dubai International Show (B)

Dubai, United Arab
Emirates
28 Mar 2005, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MOUTAZ AL
BIWAIBIYA*

Colour:

Owner: Al Khalidiah
Stud

Name: MASTER
DESIGN GA
Colour:

Owner: Al Muawd
Stud

Name: BS
PAPARAZZI

Colour:

Owner: Shgair Stud
Farm

Name: MOATAZ
HEDAYAH
Colour:

Owner: Al Arabia

Name: JJ
CARISMATICO*
Colour:

Owner: Ajman Stud
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